ETOPIKD Historic Acropolis Rally 2022 :I:EREW
SNPONDIE o June, 4-5
LAV A
& Provisional Results - Leg 1 - Joker
Pos No Participant Nat Crew Vechicle Cat Pos Stages Penalty Total Diff Prv Diff 1st
Moto
1 68 E.LF.KM. E== MAMASIS Georgios BSA WM20 mD Moto (1), Moto D (1), Moto (1) 4274.3 - 4274.3 - -
1941  500cc
2 69 E.L.F.K.M. £== TSALAMATAS Georgios BSA WM20 mD Moto (2), Moto D (2), Moto (2) 5211.8 - 5211.8 +937.5 +937.5
1944  500cc
3 74 E.L.F.K.M. £== DIAMANTOPOULOS Aleksandros YAMAHA XT500 mG Moto (3), Moto G (1), Moto (3) 5270.6 - 5270.6 +58.8 +996.3
1979  500cc
4 75 E.L.F.K.M. E== MATSANIKAS Georgios KAWASAKI Z1 mG Moto (4), Moto G (2), Moto (4) 5321.8 o 5321.8 +51.2 +1047.5
1973 903cc
5 71 E.LF.KM. E== VLASTARAS loannis BMW R51/3 mE Moto (5), Moto E (1), Moto (5) 5628.8 - 5628.8 +307.0 +1354.5
1951  500cc
6 73 E.LF.K.M. E== MANOLOPOULOS Konstantinos HARLEY DAVIDSON FL DUO GLIDE mF Moto (6), Moto F (1), Moto (6) 5716.3 - 5716.3 +87.5 +1442.0
1963 1160cc
7 66 E.L.F.K.M. £== LANDROU loannis HARLEY DAVIDSON VC mC Moto (7), Moto C (1), Moto (7) 5810.9 - 5810.9 +94.6 +1536.6
1930 1207cc
8 76 E.LF.K.M. £== TZANETOS Nikolaos HONDA CB350F mG Moto (8), Moto G (3), Moto (8) 5863.9 - 5863.9 +53.0 +1589.6
1973  350cc
9 72 E.LFKM. £== DIMITRAKOPOULOS Antonis BMW R50/2 mF Moto (9), Moto F (2), Moto (9) 5979.1 - 5979.1 +115.2 +1704.8
1962  500cc
10 77 E.LF.KM. £== CHRISTOGIANNOULAS Stefanos BMW R100/GS mH Moto (10), Moto H (1), Moto (10) 6000.0 - 6000.0 +20.9 +1725.7

1982 1000cc
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